Callsign
VE3EJ
VE3CX
VE3UTT
VA3DX
VA3SWG
VE3XN
VE3EBN
VE3BNO
VE3AGC
VE3FGU
VE3JM
VE3JI
VE3TW
VA3EC
VE3RCN
VA3WR
VE30X
VE3IAE
VE3RZ
VE3RS
VA3WET
VE3GLO
VE3BLH
VA3IX
VE3XAT
VE2IDX
VA3SK
VE3MIS
VA3ARG
VE3DZ
VE30BU
VE3OM
VE3FH
VA3ATT
VE3EY

Class
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-HP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
SOAB-LP
MOST-HP
MOST-HP
MOST-LP
MOST-LP
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW
SOAB CW

2007 RAC Winter Contest

Score
1,176,008
464,168
333,312
229,680
165,424
108,388
31,752
14,306
249,984
205,448
193,166
148,596
126,464
85,520
66,870
57,464
43,758
29,862
25,806
25,324
22,412
19,056
6,888
5,152
3,212
370,720
335,712
414,640
23,250
47,444
24,150
15,972
14,214
13,632
6,120

CDN
786
524
343
259
232
177

85
47
309
240
238
216
188
144
113
106
76
70
79
76
67
53
38
49
16
382
328
435
68
112
76
47
44
61
31

RAC
37
18
14

8
16
13
10

6
15
16
19
12
13

7
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DX
769
613
749
365
157

91
42
16
258
324
257
81
146
279
88
33
7
133
136
27
26
82
46
27
36
588
302
565
25
208
105
58
59
111
39

Mults
116
68
64
66
56
49
28
23
64
61
59
58
52
40
45
44
39
27
23
26
26
24
14

11
70
78
71
25
29
23
22
23
16
15

QSOs Ops
1592
1155
1106
632
405
281
137
69
582
580
514
309
347
430
210
148
158
210
218
111
100
140
85
81
55
985 VE3ZF VE3KF
651 VA3SK VASMW VA3PC VA3GGF
1018 VA3JK VA3OBR VE3IMG VE3XAP
103 VA3ADF,VA3DYF,VA3NDJ,VE3CFQ,VE3UDK,VA3DTR,VA3TRL
325
185
112
106
173
71



VE3MGY
VA3DF
VA3RKM
VE3NB
VA3XRR
VE3MPT
VE3AJ
VE3FRX
VA3YY
VE3CUI
VE3NZ
VE3MM
VE3FJ
VE3KZ
VA3QSL
VE3YAA
VE3DC

VE3RM

VA3RAC

SOAB CW

SOAB QRP

SOAB QRP
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
SOAB PH
S0SB160
SOSB160
SOSB40
SOSB40
SOSB40
S0SB20
SOSB10
MOMT
MOMT

MOMT

MOMT

3,874
145,116
47,804
40,590
25,200
18,186
9,432
1,088
3,420
60
16,800
11,600
1,452
66,930
292
651,160
383,740

377,346

120,428

22
183
98
93
84
72
39

35

71
77
16
198
14
667
423

425

199
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29
186
49
40
35
23
17

100
10
195
175
11
375

905
476

818

244

13
58
38
33
24
21
18

15
10

23

73
70

61

46

52
384
156
144
126
100
61
14
136
14
267
254
30
582
17
1594 VA3YP VE3FJ VE3CCN VE3GKW VE3KAO VE3NFR VE3SSR
914 VA3DJ VA3SOF VE3BK VE3CXB VE3BAU VE3GCP
VE3O0CD VE30Z0 VE3QEE VE3RYI VE3ZQV
1258 VA3NPL VA30V VA3YOJ VE3AP VE3BOA
VE3OKK VE3TKN VE3RM VE3WIB
450 VE3YTZ VE3TLY VE3ZTU VE3FFK VE3BNO VA3RKM VE3KI



